
Route:HKIS04AM HKIS 04 AM

7:44 am BUS GARAGE

7:53 am JAIL HILL RD@CHURCH HILL RD

7:56 am 895 Saybrook Rd

7:57 am 360 WALKLEY HILL ROAD

8:00 am 153 MEETING HOUSE ROAD

8:02 am 24 MEETING HOUSE ROAD

8:05 am 46 OLD PONSETT ROAD

8:06 am 150 Old Ponsett Road

8:11 am 111 WALKLEY HILL RD

8:13 am 42 OAK HILL TERRACE

8:17 am 468 Saybrook Rd

8:18 am 17/18 DEPOT RD/16 DEPOT ROAD

8:22 am 58 DUBLIN HILL ROAD

8:26 am DEPOT RD No Intersection

8:34 am BURR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

8:36 am ROUTE 81 @ EVERGREEN ROAD

8:36 am 878 KILLINGWORTH RD

8:37 am 900 KILLINGWORTH ROAD

8:37 am 917 KILLINGWORTH RD

8:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

9:00 am BUS GARAGE



Route:HKIS09AM HKIS 09 AM

7:33 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:50 am CANDLEWOOD HILL RD No Intersection

7:50 am 76 Candlewood Hill Rd

7:55 am 583 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD

7:56 am 595 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD

7:56 am 611 CANDLEWOOD HILL RD

7:58 am 489/491 FOOT HILLS ROAD

8:05 am 265 WIESE ALBERT RD

8:07 am 696 CANDLEWOOD HILL ROAD

8:16 am LITTLE CITY RD @ BROOKLINE AVE

8:18 am LITTLE CITY ROAD @ SCHULLER

8:18 am 730 Little City Road

8:18 am 819B/819/819A A LITTLE CITY ROAD

8:20 am LITTLE CITY RD @ STONEGATE CIR

8:23 am SKUNK MISERY RD No Intersection

8:30 am 129 BRAULT HILL ROAD

8:31 am 67 Brault Hill Road

8:35 am 417/415 Hidden Lake Road

8:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

9:00 am BUS GARAGE



Route:HKIS12AM HKIS 12  AM

7:26 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:45 am State Highway 82 No Intersection

7:47 am 1557 SAYBROOK ROAD

7:47 am 1504 SAYBROOK ROAD

7:48 am 1426 SAYBROOK RD

7:49 am 1389 saybrook rd

7:56 am OLD CART RD @ NOVEMBER TRL

7:59 am SAYBROOK RD @ HORTON RD

8:01 am 26 Plains Road/33 PLAINS RD

8:03 am 271 PLAINS ROAD

8:05 am 395/394/396 PLAINS ROAD

8:10 am 1058 SAYBROOK ROAD

8:13 am 101 HAYDEN HILL ROAD

8:14 am 99 HAYDEN HILL RD

8:14 am 154 HAYDEN HILL ROAD

8:20 am 214 Cedar Lake Road

8:22 am DICKINSON RD @ WIG HILL RD

8:24 am 233/236/246 Turkey Hill Road

8:29 am 73 HUBBARD ROAD

8:32 am 321/318 HUBBARD ROAD

8:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



Route:HKIS17AM HKIS 17 AM

8:00 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:09 am 338 POKORNY ROAD

8:10 am 293 POKORNY ROAD

8:12 am POKORNY RD @ THORNE WOOD RD

8:12 am POKORNY RD @ HARVEST WOODS LN

8:15 am 340 HUBBARD RD

8:15 am MORRIS RD @ PONSETT RD

8:22 am ARKAY DR @ MARIO DR

8:24 am SUMMER SWEET DR @ TEABERRY CT

8:25 am FOX GLOVE CIR @ LARKSPUR LN

8:31 am 214 LITTLE CITY RD/LITTLE CITY@PYTLIK RD

8:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:59 am BUS GARAGE



Route:HKIS19AM HKIS 19 AM

7:42 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

7:45 am 320 KILLINGWORTH RD

7:48 am 54 KILLINGWORTH ROAD

7:50 am 120 SAYBROOK RD

7:56 am 90 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

8:04 am 15 BRAINARD HILL RD

8:14 am 252/254 SAYBROOK RD/255 SAYBROOK ROAD

8:17 am 504 SAYBROOK RD

8:28 am 38/35 HIGH STREET

8:29 am 127 KILLINGWORTH ROAD

8:33 am 471 Killingworth Road/474 Route 81

8:35 am ROUTE 81 @ SOOBITSKY RD

8:36 am ROUTE 81 @ IVY RD

8:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

9:00 am BUS GARAGE



Route:HKIS23AM HKIS 23 AM

8:03 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:11 am 70/72 Burr Road

8:12 am BURR RD @ SEPUNNOMO LN

8:13 am MCTIGH RD@LILAC LN

8:14 am 32 MCTIGH ROAD

8:15 am 150 MCTIGH RD

8:16 am 157 MCTIGH ROAD

8:19 am 545 Little City Road

8:20 am 557/558 LITTLE CITY ROAD

8:21 am LAUREL GROVE RD @ INDIAN HILL RD EXT

8:28 am 104 MCTIGH ROAd

8:30 am 33 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD

8:32 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ MORGANS WAY

8:33 am 170 Hidden Lake Road

8:33 am 190 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD

8:34 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ CHARLES MARY DR

8:34 am 251 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD

8:34 am 262 HIDDEN LAKE RD/261 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD

8:35 am HIDDEN LAKE RD @ W SHORE DR

8:37 am 201/200 Pond Meadow Road

8:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL



Route:HNIS AM HKIS HADDAM NECK AM

6:57 am BUS GARAGE

7:34 am Hurd Park Rd No Intersection

7:35 am HURD PARK RD @ CLARKHURST RD

7:37 am 224 Rock Landing Road

7:37 am ROCK LANDING rD @ ROCK LANDING LANE

7:44 am SCHOOL BUS TURNAROUND No Intersection

7:51 am 129 Quarry Hill Road

7:54 am 362 QUARRY HILL RD

8:16 am 78 Bridge Rd./80 BRIDGE ROAD

8:20 am SAYBROOK RD @ GRANDVIEW TER

8:45 am HADDAM KILLINGWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:58 am BUS GARAGE


